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199406010001
75801

06/01/1994
02:23:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKEY, RUTH
B

199406010001
75901

06/01/1994
02:48:15

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOYNER,
DWIGHT

199406010001
75911

06/01/1994
02:48:17

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
BRUCE M

199406010001
75891

06/01/1994
02:48:14

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADE,
WAYNE A

199406020001
76531

06/02/1994
09:44:53

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICKS, KELLY
L

199406030001
78911

06/03/1994
01:32:44

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
WILLIAM R

199406030001
78961

06/03/1994
01:35:02

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
LUSCIOUS
RAY

199302050000
36071

199406030001
78971

06/03/1994
01:35:03

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FALKNER,
JEFF

199406060001
80511

06/06/1994
09:15:40

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199406060001
80621

06/06/1994
10:07:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SULT,
ROBERT E

199305110001
34541

199406060001
80881

06/06/1994
11:10:48

BILLINGS
TRAE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GEN FINANCE
INC

199406060001
80871

06/06/1994
11:05:17

CHAMBLEE
DONALD RAY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LARRY'S MFG
HOMES

199406060001
80881

06/06/1994
11:10:48

AMERICAN
GEN FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BILLINGS,
TRINA

199406060001
81011

06/06/1994
11:36:45

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCAFEE,
LAWANNA A

199406070001
82881

06/07/1994
12:25:47

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GANO,
DANIEL C JR

199406070001
82871

06/07/1994
12:25:46

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LYNN,
JOHNNY M

199406080001
83341

06/08/1994
08:48:14

BROADHEAD
GARY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199406080001
83351

06/08/1994
08:48:15

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONE,
DENNIS

199406080001
83361

06/08/1994
08:48:16

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DARDEN,
CHARLES E

199305120001
35181

199406080001
83341

06/08/1994
08:48:14

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROADHEAD,
GARY

199406080001
83241

06/08/1994
08:07:23

ALLRED
DAVID
MARTIN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA



199406080001
83331

06/08/1994
08:48:13

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAITES,
CURTIS D

199406080001
83371

06/08/1994
08:48:17

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS,
WALTER

199307140002
04521

199406080001
83451

06/08/1994
09:06:48

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMPHRIES,
HARRIS L

199406090001
85091

06/09/1994
09:21:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JEFF

199406090001
85081

06/09/1994
09:19:38

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEDFORD,
WILLIAM L

199406090001
85151

06/09/1994
09:43:53

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANNER,
RALPH L

199406090001
85801

06/09/1994
01:11:20

CLINKSCALES
MICHAEL D

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONSCRE
DIT

199406220001
98861

06/22/1994
02:06:08

AMRICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
CHARLES L

199406230001
99661

06/23/1994
10:07:06

ALAGASCO Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROGDEN,
HOWARD


