Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406010001 75801	06/01/1994 02:23:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKEY, RUTH B						
199406010001 75901	06/01/1994 02:48:15	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOYNER, DWIGHT						
199406010001 75911	06/01/1994 02:48:17	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, BRUCE M						
199406010001 75891	06/01/1994 02:48:14	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADE, WAYNE A						
199406020001 76531	06/02/1994 09:44:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICKS, KELLY L						
199406030001 78911	06/03/1994 01:32:44	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, WILLIAM R						
199406030001 78961	06/03/1994 01:35:02	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, LUSCIOUS RAY					199302050000 36071	
199406030001 78971	06/03/1994 01:35:03	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FALKNER, JEFF						
199406060001 80511	06/06/1994 09:15:40	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE						
199406060001 80621	06/06/1994 10:07:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SULT, ROBERT E					199305110001 34541	
199406060001 80881	06/06/1994 11:10:48	BILLINGS TRAE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GEN FINANCE INC						
199406060001 80871	06/06/1994 11:05:17	CHAMBLEE DONALD RAY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	LARRY'S MFG HOMES						
199406060001 80881	06/06/1994 11:10:48	AMERICAN GEN FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BILLINGS, TRINA						
199406060001 81011	06/06/1994 11:36:45	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCAFEE, LAWANNA A						
199406070001 82881	06/07/1994 12:25:47	ALABAMA POWER CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GANO, DANIEL C JR						
199406070001 82871	06/07/1994 12:25:46	ALABAMA POWER CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LYNN, JOHNNY M						
199406080001 83341	06/08/1994 08:48:14	BROADHEAD GARY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199406080001 83351	06/08/1994 08:48:15	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STONE, DENNIS						
199406080001 83361	06/08/1994 08:48:16	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DARDEN, CHARLES E					199305120001 35181	
199406080001 83341	06/08/1994 08:48:14	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROADHEAD, GARY						
199406080001 83241	06/08/1994 08:07:23	ALLRED DAVID MARTIN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						

199406080001 83331	06/08/1994 08:48:13	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAITES, CURTIS D				
199406080001 83371	06/08/1994 08:48:17	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS, WALTER			199307140002 04521	
	06/08/1994 09:06:48	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHRIES, HARRIS L				
199406090001 85091	06/09/1994 09:21:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH, JEFF				
199406090001 85081	06/09/1994 09:19:38	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEDFORD, WILLIAM L				
199406090001 85151	06/09/1994 09:43:53	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANNER, RALPH L				
		CLINKSCALES MICHAEL D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONSCRE DIT				
	06/22/1994 02:06:08	AMRICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, CHARLES L				
199406230001 99661	06/23/1994 10:07:06	ALAGASCO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROGDEN, HOWARD				